Features and Benefits
Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Pre-Term
cable assemblies are ideal for use in
data centers and high speed network
environments. The PowerCat 6A
pre-terminated shielded assemblies
are designed to support secure-high
speed 10GBASE-T and is backward

Family
Part No. Matrix - Substitute the correct code number or letter to determine the assembly construction
ORDERING INFORMATION POWERCAT 6A
SHIELDED
PRE-TERMINATED
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Americas
Tel: 630 969 4550
EMEA
Tel: 44 (0)2392 205800
APAC
Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
©2014, Molex Premise Networks       Printed in the UK       Form#PCPT6ASxxxxx       Page 2 of 2       Issue 1
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change
Order No. SAP No. Description
PID-00258 180810031 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00259 180810032 PowerCat 24 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 1U
PID-00260 180810033 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U
PID-00261 180810034 PowerCat 48 Port DataGate Angled Patch Panel, Unloaded UTP or Shielded - 2U